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NAME

TITLE

EXTENSION

EMAIL

OFFICE

Marcelo Wood

Department Chair

4-2259

mwood@uci.edu

2205 McGaugh Hall

Kim Green

Department Vice Chair

4-3859

kngreen@uci.edu

3208 Biological Sciences IlI

Steve Mahler

Graduate Advisor

4-6128

mahlers@uci.edu

2221 McGaugh Hall

Craig Walsh

Associate Dean of Graduate
Education

4-8487

cwalsh@uci.edu

TBA

Raju Metherate

Associate Dean of
Undergraduate Education

4-6141

raju.metherate@uci.edu

1332 Biological Sciences IlI

Norbert Fortin

INP Director

4-9740

norbert.fortin@uci.edu

106 Bonney Research Lab

Phong Luong

Wellness and Inclusion
Director

4-0246

pbluong@uci.edu

120 Aldrich Hall

Liz Chrastil

DECADE Mentor

4-6267

chrastil@uci.edu

1420 Biological Sciences IlI

Dana Parker

Graduate Student
Representative

dparker8@uci.edu

Valeria Lallai

Postdoctoral Representative

vlallai@uci.edu
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